
RESOLUTION  # 2,oo3-@q

WHEREAS,  County  Departments  are requesting  line  item  transfers  within  their

budgeted  funds  of  the  FY  2002-03  Budget,  and

WHEREAS,  line  item  transfers  witin  the same  fund  require  authorization  from  the

Torrance  County  Commission,  and

WHEREAS,  the following  line  item  transfers  within  the same  fund  are hereby  authorized:

From

401812205

401812266

401812239

402102248

To

401812207

401812207

401812201

402102236

Amount

$ 600.00

$ 600.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

NOW  THEREFORE  BE  IT  RESOLVED  by  the Torrance  County  Commission.

DONE  at Estancia,  New  Mexico,  Tonance  County  this  26'  of  February  2003.

TORRANCE  COUNTY  COMMISSION

CL-),a <.,l,=,;ax
County  Cle'k  I

Jim  Frost,  District  I

Paul  M.  "Tito"  Chavez.  District  2


