

RESOLUTION # 2003-09

WHEREAS, County Departments are requesting line item transfers within their budgeted funds of the FY 2002-03 Budget, and

WHEREAS, line item transfers within the same fund require authorization from the Torrance County Commission, and

WHEREAS, the following line item transfers within the same fund are hereby authorized:

From	То	Amount
401812205	401812207	\$ 600.00
401812266	401812207	\$ 600.00
401812239	401812201	\$3,000.00
402102248	402102236	\$2,000.00

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED by the Torrance County Commission.

DONE at Estancia, New Mexico, Torrance County this 26th of February 2003.

TORRANCE COUNTY COMMISSION

Jim Frost, District 1

Paul M. "Tito" Chavez. District 2

Chester Riley Jr., District 3